DFOOL_EVA-KIT_E2.2.2_preliminary - Farnell        												                           1/3
PR
EL
IM
IN
AR
Y
Benefits & Characteristics

Only for evaluation purposes
Typical Flow Curve (water)
Order Information
OOL Demo Unit V2.0
Order code 160.00005
P1K0/050.232.2K.C.050.M.U.S
Order code 310.00819
Additional Documents
Document name:
Datasheet: DFOOL_E
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for ist innovative sensor manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
TSIC 301 TO92  P0K1.202.3K.A.010  P14 FEMTOCAP-G  P0K1.281.6W.B.007  P0K1.520.6W.Y.010  P0K1.161.1E.B.200  TSIC 306 SOP-8
P1K0.308.7W.B.007  P0K1.516.7W.B.010  TSIC 306 TO92  P1K0.232.6W.B.010  P0K1.232.3FW.A.010.M.U  P1K0.520.6W.B.010
P0K1.161.6W.B.010  P1K0.161.6W.A.010  HYT 221  P1K0.1206.2P.B  P0K1.232.6W.A.010  P10K.520.6W.B.010.D  P1K0.0805.2P.B
P1K0.1206.2P.A  P0K1.0805.2P.B  P0K1.1206.2P.B